Komm Mit: Kap 3-1

10

11

12

13

14

Horizontal
5) | THINK....
9) THANKS
11) A GLASS OF MINERAL WATER
13) PLEASE

14) NOTHING, THANKS!

Vertical
1) A GLASS OF APPLE JUICE
2) SHE WOULD LIKE
3) FAR FROM HERE
4) NOTHING AT THE MOMENT (RIGHT NOW)
6) ON PARK STREET
7) ON RYAN ROAD
8) IN THE CITY
10) WHERE DO YOU LIVE?
12) A SPRITE, 7-UP



SOLUTION

DIA|IN|K]E

C|H|D|E|N|K|E

NIE|R|[A|J]L|W|A[S|S]|E]|R

CIH|T|S|D|A|[N]|K]E

LIA|S|M

G




